VATIONAL Assessment Centi	re services, 141	1 1 Jan'03] , /	MIN 400000000	
Dute In: 2000 1002	Jep description		Dute & Timo Completed	. Done by
REP NO. WASTANCO 001027314	SAS c-Illing			
Veh No CKR St 16	U-mall (tjulo thre	, AlG 2lu1)		6/ /
001-24/09/2020 07:50	1-Motor Cialm X		m1101467-001	24/09/29
OD : TP ! Reporting Only	. I-Motor W/O (W	/lible: OD 2hrs	TP (lus)	16-54.
on it is isolating only	I-Photo Uploade	cđ -	,	• 1
	Assessment/Surve	y Report		· ~,
TP Insurer:	Aso'l Report by P		Owner/Witan	
referred Witep I INC Assign Witep / QW: (mad disconnection of the second		THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER.	'ext
P Bandedines Veh No.	7BH 6018V	, INC()/Non-INC().	
Owner / Driver: (11-11-WVIS-V	-1	Tel:)
Policy No: () P	erlod: ()	Cover Typo: (.).
Confirmed by 1 (the second secon	Dales,	Tliner) :
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	[Note-Est Status (WO): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-	100%]
Year of Registration: ())/NO(<u> </u>	
Bucessi (\$ ') Londing; \$1,	000()/52,000()		Attakanlinnanina =
eminational desirabilities and the contraction of t		湖流域	作品业级内层小对学产生3个	that Mills
) Walk-In Gustomar ; Customora Inf	ormation whickly Confid	ve & lettrot	cuy NO refer of repetior.	
) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insu		•		
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice	ON / () PAY 180	() 1 To	wing Co: (www.volunte.hey.com.vo.
				· Vermanistration
				California de la calenda de la
) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/	Courtesy Car ()			
	Courtesy Car ()			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
QC Check / Post Report Inspection	(·)			,
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$	(·)			
QC Cheek / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	(·)		anne varante marking (* 1886)	Mismodule.
QC Cheek / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	(·)			ASSESSED TO THE PARTY OF THE PA
QC Cheek / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	(·)	20/12/16/08	anne varante marking (* 1886)	The Department of the Part of
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]	(·)		anne varante marking (* 1886)	10200 juni
QC Cheek / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	(·)		anne varante marking (* 1886)	
QC Cheek / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	(·)		anne varante marking (* 1886)	44 HOURS OF THE SECOND
QC Cheek / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > S Injury:	(·)	AND THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF		Single American
QC Cheek / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > S Injury:	(·)	AND THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF		STORY OF THE STORY
QC Cheek / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > S Injury : MA 2005 []	(·) (·)	Alti Apelicat	Imbound (230): ING (Similari (Single America) i
OC Cheek / Post Repair Inspection Upleed Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > S Injury : MA 2005 []	()	Alti Acelifat DA Demogr. TV: Towley V	contranted (2100): ING (Contraction (2200): IN	200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200
OC Cheele / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > S Injury : Investing a second of the se	(·) (·)	Alti Accident DA Denwy / TV Towley P- VT Pollow-Ta VT Pollow-Ta TTI Re-lense	Institic Only (wat 10 in 200)	200
OC Cheek/Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5 Injury: Invertigation of the property of the propert	(·) (·)	Alti Accident DA I Denwy / TV I Towley P TV I Vollow-It PT I Vollow-It Enrolalming at TUI TRA I a pue	Institic Only (vertic in 200) South Burvey Frough Burvey Frough Burvey South Burvey	200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200
OC Cheele / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury : Invertigation Ver/Owner: Intact No:	(·) (Alta Accident DA Demoyr TV: Towler VT: Vollow-Th VT: Vollow-Th VT: Vollow-Th VT: Idea DA + N: UC Additio	Control Survey Control Survey	2110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110
OC Cheek / Pest Repair Inspection Opload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > S Injury : I	(·) (·)	Alti Accident DA I Demuy / TVI Towley P TVI Pollow-Th PTI Pollow-Th Enrolalmhing at TIL I I I I I I I I I I I FITURA Addition ON Courtory	Colf (bit Violation)	33 510
OC Cheek / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > S Injury : The Cost > S Injury : Injury : The Cost > S Injury :	(·) (·)	Alti Aceldant DAI Denay P PT I Pollow-Th PT I Pollow-Th PT I Idea DA NI I Idea DA NI UC Addito Only NSI Caustory NSI Expels C	Col Lbi Vilonanna SWICL Salva Londin Salva	200 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (
OC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 3 //////////////////////////////////	(·) (·)	Alti Acclidat DA I Demogra TV: Towled The VT: Vollow-The Eardialmines TI: Re-lanes NI: Re-lanes NI: Caurlory NS: Caurlory NS: Report NI: Caurlory NS: Report NI: Caurlory NS: Report NI: Caurlory NS: Report NI: Caurlory	Intervention Control Allowance	200
OC Cheek / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > S Injury : The Cost > S Injury : Injury : The Cost > S Injury :	() () () () () () () () () ()	Alti Acclidat DA I Demogra TV: Towled The VT: Vollow-The Eardialmines TI: Re-lanes NI: Re-lanes NI: Caurlory NS: Caurlory NS: Report NI: Caurlory NS: Report NI: Caurlory NS: Report NI: Caurlory NS: Report NI: Caurlory	Col Linguistical Condination Col Li	20 MWALA 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 2

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Table And a Salar Andrews and Albert Andrews and Andrews and Property and Andrews Co.	24/09/2020 16:03
Date Of Report	
Date Of Accident	24/09/2020 07:50
Exact Location Of Accident	AYE TOWARDS JURONG
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D. D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKR2857G
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	MAH CHAO HOCK
NRIC No	SXXXX221E
Email Address	WILLIAMSMAH8@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-87199002
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-87199002
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	CITY
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING PURPOSES
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5103645651-01
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	MAH CHAO HOCK
NRIC No	SXXXX221E
Date Of Birth	11/09/1972
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	15/01/2001
Driving Experience	19 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-87199002
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OTHERS-87199002
SQ-IV-	2.00

WILLIAMSMAH8@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 77A REDHILL ROAD

#28-16

Postcode

151077

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Passenger 1

2

: PASSANGER

GENDER:

NAME:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes. Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBH6018U

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

ISUZU

Details Of Properties

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

QUEE BOON CHOU

NRIC/Passport Number

SXXXX653Z

Contact Number

96474209

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

5	No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)
	Page 3 of 22

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(Including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: 24/09/2020

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.:

KETCH PLAN	Ayre 20NARO JURONG
A)SKR: B) GBH	
	sveling on AYE towards Jurong, I Stopped due to the Stopped and suddenly I telt a bump from the back
PECLARATION We declare the forego	g particulars are true in every respect. \[\lambda \forall \lambda \forall \lambda \
Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: 24/09	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

,	DENT DATE: 24/09/2	020)(DD/MM/YY	YY), TIME: (7 - 3	MHHIM MA GO
LOCA	TION: AYE towards	Jurona		(, , , , , , ,
	DETAILS OF VEHICLE	0		-
3.5		Cunnality	-	
	a) VEHICLE -NUMBER:	SKR28576	1 .	NAW #
20	D)INSURANCE COMPANY	NIUC		4
	CIPOLICY NUMBER:			
	d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPRE	HENSIVEY THIRD PA	ARTY / THÍRD PA	RTY FIRE &THEF
	ALMIYVE & WODEL!	MINNOR CIT	V	. 336
	FITTPE: (SALOON) COUPE	/MPV /VAN / LORI	PY / MOTOPCY	CLE / OTHERS)
9	SIVERICLE CATEGORY: [PR	RIVATE / COMMERC	TALLMOTORO	YCLEJ .
	THE OWN COSE OF USING AT A	CCIDENT TIME:	lainthing	
10	JAKE TOU CLAIMING UND	ER YOUR OWN ING	IDANICE IVECT	(0)
	" NO. FLEASE STATE (THIR	D PARTY CLAIM / R	EPORTING ONL	(Y)
	MASURED / POLICY HOLDER	60 ES 522		1
-0.	AINAME: MAH C	HAO HOGE	- IMA	LE / FEMALE)
at (m)	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	S7232221/E	CONTACT	-07199,x00
10/,	CIADDRESS: 17A Rea	thill Road #2x	7-16 S'ONE	15/033
			- POIS	101077
	CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVE	R ALSO POLICY HO	OLDED .	
A MO of bassandos	OKIVER	3.0	LUEK	
(Including driver)	i)NAME: AS abou	2.		
t (and alriver)	NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:			.E / FEMALE)
(2)	ADDRESS:		CONTACT:_	
•	d)DATE OF BIRTH:	091 1977 11004	11100000	
A	LOCCUPATION: UNDOCCO	OUT TE TOOK	MM/YYYY)	
5)	OCCUPATION: (INDOOR)	OUIDOOR)		
171	DATE OF DRIVING PASC	5	-	
4. VV	AS DRIVER AN EMPLOYE	E OF THE INSURE	D'S COMPANY	? (YES / NO)
11	NO, RELATIONSHIP OF	THE DRIVER WITH	I INSLIDED.	owner
o. a ₁	MEVILLES CONDILION: (CF	EAR / RAINING / O	THERS	
4 W	ROAD SURFACE: (DRY) WE	ET / OTHERS	• • •	
0. YV	AS ANYBODY INJURED (YES	(ODA)	- S	28
7. aji	REPORTED TO POUCE (YES	PAID) "		
ti-	YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH	POLICE STATION:		
	RD PARTY VEHICLE	T 620	Single Court Property	
He of passenger a)		46018U	MODEL: 15	4244
	DRIVER'S NAME: QUE	16 BOON CHO		
() ()	NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:S	77874653Z	CONTACT:	9647-4209
9. THIE	RD PARTY VEHICLE			
	VELUCIE LULL LEEP	19	MODEL:	
	VEHICLE NUMBER:			
No of passanger al	12-17-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-		JOOLL	
No of passanger al	DRIVER'S NAME:			
No of passanger al	마시면 11분에 있는 11분이 있는데 11분이 HTML HTML HTML HTML HTML HTML HTML		CONTACT:	

email = VIDEO

Claim Handling Accident MT/1104467

5103645651-01 Vehicle No. SKR2857G GST Registrati Certificate No. Policyholder Name MAH CHAO HOCK Policyholder NI Product Code PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE Cover Type Loading drive CLASSIC Contact No.(Mobile) Contact No.(Office) 87199002 Contact No.(Hr Email Address Special Remark eCode KFK No Yes TCA No Yes eCode Reason NCD Protection NCD Entitlement(%) No Private Hire 20 Accident Details Report Date 24/09/2020 16:13 Accident Report Within 24 hrs Yes Accident Type Date of Accident 24/09/2020 Time of Accident hh:mm 07:50 Country of Acc Orange Force ICM No. Reporting Centre Accident Location AYE TOWARDS JURONG ▽ Total Excess Applicable Excess Type Per Accident Windscreen Excess 100.00 OD Standard Excess 2,000.00 TP Standard Excess 1,500.00 Driver is Cover YIED TP Excess 0.00 YIED OD Excess 0.00 Additional Excess Total TP Excess Applicable 1,500.00 Total OD Excess Applicable 2000.00 → Benefits GST Registered Information GST Registered No GST Registration Date GST Registration No. GST Status Verified Yes Modification History Policyholder Mailing Address Address 3 Address 2 REDHILL ROAD Address 1 BLK 77A #28-16 Post Code Address Type Singapore address Address 4 Related Policy Number 5103645651-01 Unit No. 28-16 OI Driver Info Main Driver ман снао носк Driver Type Driver Name Driver DOB Driver NRIC 57232221E Unnamed driver Name Driving Experie Driver Age Register Date of Driver License 15/01/2001 Contact No.(Office) Contact No.(Hr Contact No. (Mobile) 87199002 Address 3 REDHILL ROAD Address 2 Address 1 BLK 77A #28-16 Post Code Address Type Singapore address Address 4 Does he own a Singapore Registered car? Driver Insurer Driver Vehicle No. SKR2857G Yes No Declaration Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading? Yes No Any injury? 0 mg Modification History Claim 001 New ✓ Insured Name OD-MX MA Claim Type * Contact 87199002 Contact No.(Mobile) (Home) 01 Vehicle williamsmah8@gmail.com Email Address Number SKR2857G ON 24 Sept 2020 Claim Description Preferred Insured Liability Not at Fault Workshop Bonuiet No. Finalisation Preferend report Received GIA Preferred Workshop, Name unknown Close Date Date Registered 24/09/2020 16:52 ROSLI WAHAB Report Taken By Print AK letter

Save Submit

Attachment

ccident No.	MT/1104467	Claim No.				
ast Doc. Received	● Yes ○ No	Upload Date		001		
	900 900 BB 900 91 BB 90	opioau Date		24/09/2020 16:54		
Choose File No	Path *		120	Category *		Confi
	file chosen		Clear	Please Select	~	NO:
The state of the s	file chosen		Clear	Please Select	~	NO
	file chosen		Clear	Please Select	~	NO
Choose File No			Clear	Please Select	v	NO:
			Clear	Please Select	~	NO
Choose File No	nie chosen		Clear	Please Select	~	NO
Attachment ■						
Attachment	Uploaded By/Date	32.00	(2)			
350		Category	P	Urgency		
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 24 Sep 2020 16:54	Photos		Normal		
ACID SA	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 24 Sep 2020 16:54	Photos		Normal		
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 24 Sep 2020 16:54	Photos		Normal		
No.	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 24 Sep 2020 16:53	Photos		Normal		
1000	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 24 Sep 2020 16:53	Photos		Normal		
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 24 Sep 2020 16:53	Photos		Normal.		
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 24 Sep 2020 16:53	Photos		Normal		
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 24 Sep 2020 16:53	Photos		Normal		
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 24 Sep 2020 16:53	Photos		Normal		
E	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 24 Sep 2020 16:53	Photos		Normal		
1	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) b n 24 Sep 2020 16:53	Photos		Normal		
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 24 Sep 2020 16:53	Photos		Normal		
3	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 24 Sep 2020 16:53	Photos		Normal		
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 24 Sep 2020 16:53	Photos		Normal		
3 /	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 24 Sep 2020 16:53	Photos		Normal		
æ	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 24 Sep 2020 16:52	Photos		Normal		
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 24 Sep 2020 16:52	Photos		Normal		
e Also Martin	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 24 Sep 2020 16:52	NRIC/ Driving License	Y	Normal		NRIC/
ACT	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 24 Sep 2020 16:52	NRIC/ Driving License	Υ	Normal		NRIC/
o."."	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 24 Sep 2020 16:52	NRIC/ Driving License	Υ	Normal		NRIC/
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 24 Sep 2020 16:52	SAS		Normal		

Video List

Uploaded By/Date Folder Date

File Name

9

Display in New Window Scan and uploading

	eBao Tech				168						Gener	alClaim
My Desktop		icy Query					• Chan	ge Languag	e • Chan	ge Password	Log Out	
	Natice of Loss	Policy Vehicle	No. No.(For Motor)	SKR2	857G			e of Accident tificate Numb		24/09/2020	16:02	
		Select	Policy No. 5103645651-	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC		Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
		0	01		MAH CHAO HOCK	S7232221E	GPC	drivo CLASSIC	SKR2857G	SKR2857G	29/01/2020	28/01/2021